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Wrestling Schedule 

 

October 15     Monday   1st Practice 

October 27    Saturday   Show Low Tournament (Independent) 

November 8    Thursday  Dual @ Winslow High School w/WJHS 

November 9  Friday  No Practice (No Classes for students, staff learning day) 

November 10  Saturday   MEMS Duals @ Home 

November 17  Saturday   Mingus Tournament @ Cottonwood AZ  

November 21,22,23    Thanksgiving Break, No School No Practice 

December 15 Saturday   City Championship Sinagua 

December 22 Saturday   Thorobred Tournament (Independent) 

Dec 24th-Jan 4th     Begin of Winter Break No Practice  

January   5  Saturday  Mountain Sky Classic @ Thunderbird HS (Independent) 

January 11  Fri   Yavapai Regional Tournament @ Heritage MS 

January 19  Saturday  Tempe State Tournament (Independent) @Tempe HS 

January 25, 26   Fri & Sat  Prescott State Tournament @ Tim’s Toyota Center 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  Sinagua Middle School 

Tari Popham, Principal 

Rochelle Bronson, Assistant Principal 

Tadd Ragan, Teacher on Assignment 
 

                     HOME OF THE MUSTANGS 

 


